
Scheda Opera

Quadro stroboscopico, 1965

Antonio Barrese

L'Opera matrice a dischetti neri, movimento manuale, luce
stroboscopica, materiali vari

Dimensioni

Altezza

Larghezza

Profondità

Dimensione ambientale

50.0 cm

50.0 cm

11.0 cm

31

Numero elementi

Categoria Tecnica_mista
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